
Question Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 19 95 17.27

 Very Good 4 39 156 35.45

 Good 3 33 99 30.00

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 11.82

 Poor 1 6 6 5.45

Performance 69.45

Question Is your ward given enough exposure as far as career orientation is concerned?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 17 85 15.45

 Very good 4 33 132 30.00

 Good 3 51 153 46.36

 Satisfactory 2 8 16 7.27

 Poor 1 1 1 0.91

Performance 70.36

Question Are the authorities easily approachable regarding any queries?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 23 115 20.91

 Very good 4 44 176 40.00

 Good 3 35 105 31.82

 Satisfactory 2 7 14 6.36

 Poor 1 1 1 0.91

Performance 74.73

Question Is college is a secured campus for your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 38 190 34.55

 Very good 4 36 144 32.73

 Good 3 27 81 24.55

 Satisfactory 2 4 8 3.64

 Poor 1 5 5 4.55

Performance 77.82

Question Is college’s website is very informative and regularly updated?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 35 175 31.82

 Very good 4 38 152 34.55

 Good 3 21 63 19.09

 Satisfactory 2 13 26 11.82

 Poor 1 3 3 2.73

Performance 76.18
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Question Are you satisfied with the communication at the college end regarding the regular performance of your ward?

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 35 175 31.82

 Very good 4 38 152 34.55

 Good 3 21 63 19.09

 Satisfactory 2 9 18 8.18

 Poor 1 7 7 6.36

Performance 75.45

Actions Taken

The responses obtained from parents are  discussed in the meeting with management and program committee and concluded with following decisions.
1. Institute will be planned to organized, guest lectures, campus, will do active MOUs with quality academic activities.
2. Institute now regularly asking faculty to motivate students to take participation in various activities in and out of campus.
3. Principal is always available for students and parents for their problems.
4. Campus is fully secured. Outsider can't easily approach in the campus since last many years.
5. Now information will be available time to time on website. Already we focused on this point
6. Regular parents meet will be organized every year, so parents suggestions and institute efforts can be communicated.
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